
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 1869 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: K C Dhaka-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Limited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of Residential Scheme at: PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
Sr.No.1:SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:77/08 PLOT 
ORDINARY,AREA (SQ.MTR):162

40,000.00000 43,000.00000 3,000.00000 7.50000
Rajeev Kumar 
(rajeev.bishnoi1@gmail.com)

22/07/2021 
17:48:06

2
Sr.No.2:SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:77/61A PLOT 
CORNER,AREA (SQ.MTR):59.1

36,000.00000 37,000.00000 1,000.00000 2.77777
Poonam Choudhary 
(poonamrchoudhary@yahoo.in)

22/07/2021 
12:01:51

3
Sr.No.3:SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:77/71A PLOT 
CORNER,AREA (SQ.MTR):117

36,000.00000 36,000.00000 0.00000 -
Satyanaraian Sharma 
(shivesatya@gmail.com)

21/07/2021 
18:16:22

4
Sr.No.4:SCHEME NAME: PRATAP NAGAR, 
JAIPUR,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:77/26 PLOT 
ORDINARY,AREA (SQ.MTR):95.4

38,000.00000 46,000.00000 8,000.00000 21.05263
AMIT JAIN 
(amitjain9469@gmail.com)

22/07/2021 
17:54:59

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


